
Overview

Specifications

37,8'

8,6'

8820 lb

11023 lb

318 gal.

30 gal.

11.5 m

2.62 m

2x25 " x 1x30 "

5

4000 kg

5000 kg

Length

Beam

Mirror height

Crew

Maximum cargo capacity

Approx. dry weight *

Fuel capacity

Fresh water capacity

*Weight without outboard engines.
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Patrullero 380

Maritime patrol and interdiction craft, capable or working in shallow waters such as rivers and estuaries and also in high seas 
operations. This efficient hull developed on a modified “V” platform allows the boat to face large waves without losing  and speed, 
this boat has given great results in countries like Colombia, Panama and Costa Rica. This model can be equipped with shock 
absorber chairs to protect the crew.


