

Patrullero 380

Overview

Maritime patrol and interdiction craft, capable or working in shallow waters such as rivers and estuaries and also in high seas operations. This efficient hull developed on a modified "V" platform allows the boat to face large waves without losing and speed, this boat has given great results in countries like Colombia, Panama and Costa Rica. This model can be equipped with shock absorber chairs to protect the crew.

Specifications

Length	11.5 m	37,8′
Beam	2.62 m	8,6′
Mirror height	2x25 " x 1x30 "	
Crew	5	
Maximum cargo capacity	4000 kg	8820 lb
Approx. dry weight *	5000 kg	11023 lb
Fuel capacity		318 gal.
Fresh water capacity		30 gal.

^{*}Weight without outboard engines.



